
SOAP LAKE POLICE DEPARTMENT
Law Enforcement Calls for Service by Reporting Area

From June 01, 2020 to June 30, 2020
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Business District Cotage City East Heights Lakemoor Additon School District

Business District
Administrative CITY OF SOAP LAKE 6/1/2020  12:40:54PM 20SL0652
B Fraud CITY OF SOAP LAKE 6/2/2020   7:40:18AM 20SL0655
C Susp Person 18 MAIN AVE E 6/2/2020   1:49:10PM 20SL0656
Trespassing 403 LAKEMOOR DR 6/2/2020  10:12:26PM 20SL0658
@ Arrest DAISY ST S & 5TH AVE SE 6/2/2020  10:20:28PM 20SL0659
Administrative 18 DIVISION ST S 6/3/2020   8:36:28PM 20SL0661
B Noise Complnt 410 MAIN AVE E; ACROSS FRM RESD 6/3/2020   8:43:46PM 20SL0662
Administrative 229 MAIN AVE E; ACROSS 6/4/2020  12:27:28AM 20SL0663
Administrative 239 2ND AVE SE; SLPD 6/4/2020   7:37:58AM 20SL0665
Traffic Vio/Haz 15 DAISY ST S; Hawk Fuel 6/4/2020   2:18:16PM 20SL0666
Damage/Mischief 511 DIVISION ST S; Post Office 6/4/2020   8:52:56PM 20SL0667
Traffic Vio/Haz DAISY ST S & 1ST AVE SE 6/5/2020   1:30:42AM 20SL0669
Administrative 1020 DIVISION ST S; GAS N GO 6/5/2020   4:49:01PM 20SL0671
B Welfare Check 32 MAIN AVE E; Library 6/8/2020   8:46:43AM 20SL0678
Trespassing 115 DAISY ST S; Akins Harvest Foods 6/9/2020   4:13:45PM 20SL0685
DUI 14 CANNA ST S; Del Red Pub 6/9/2020   5:05:27PM 20SL0686
Public Service DAISY ST S 6/10/2020   9:00:44PM 20SL0690
Theft 215 MAIN AVE E; AREA OF 6/11/2020   7:08:38AM 20SL0693
B Damage 32 MAIN AVE E; Library 6/11/2020   3:59:42PM 20SL0694
Administrative DAISY ST N; CAR WASH 6/12/2020   5:40:50AM 20SL0698
Traffic Vio/Haz DIVISION ST S & 3RD AVE SE 6/12/2020   3:21:12PM 20SL0699
Traffic Stop 15 DAISY ST S 6/12/2020   6:20:51PM 20SL0700
C Susp Person 26 DIVISION ST N 6/14/2020  12:36:39AM 20SL0702
Domestic 412 2ND AVE NE;UNIT C 6/14/2020  12:12:57PM 20SL0705
Theft 214 DAISY ST S 6/14/2020   4:33:33PM 20SL0707
Administrative 223 2ND AVE SE 6/14/2020   8:02:39PM 20SL0708
B Damage 26 DIVISION ST N; NEAR 1ST AVE 6/14/2020  10:41:57PM 20SL0709
C Susp Person DIVISION ST S & 5TH AVE SE 6/15/2020   3:26:36PM 20SL0713
Trespassing 115 DAISY ST S; Akins Harvest Foods 6/16/2020   2:00:51PM 20SL0715
C Susp Person 115 DAISY ST S; Akins Harvest Foods 6/17/2020   6:05:50PM 20SL0721
ADMINISTRATIVE 14 MAIN AVE E 6/18/2020  10:22:12AM 20SL0726
ADMINISTRATIVE 12 DIVISION ST N 6/18/2020  10:23:46AM 20SL0727
D Phys Disturb DIVISION ST S & 5TH AVE SE 6/18/2020  12:27:05PM 20SL0730
D Verb Disturb 2ND AVE SE & DIVISION ST S; HUCKLEBERRY THRIFT STORE 6/18/2020   2:44:47PM 20SL0731
Administrative MAIN AVE W & DIVISION ST S 6/18/2020   5:11:07PM 20SL0734



Suspicious/Want 115 DAISY ST S; Akins Harvest Foods;ACROSS THE ST 6/19/2020   7:42:14AM 20SL0738
Traffic Vio/Haz 115 DAISY ST N; B&B 6/19/2020  11:49:14AM 20SL0740
C Susp Person 335 2ND AVE SE; INFRONT OF 6/19/2020   5:24:27PM 20SL0742
D Phys Disturb 14 CANNA ST S; Del Red Pub 6/19/2020   5:35:07PM 20SL0743
Trespassing 115 DAISY ST S; Akins Harvest Foods 6/19/2020   6:38:54PM 20SL0744
Traffic Vio/Haz SR 17 N MP 76 6/20/2020   6:31:00PM 20SL0748
Assault 5TH AVE SE & DIVISION ST S 6/20/2020   8:58:48PM 20SL0750
C Suspicious 511 DIVISION ST S; Post Office 6/21/2020   9:39:54AM 20SL0752
D Theft 115 DAISY ST S; Akins Harvest Foods 6/21/2020   5:53:14PM 20SL0754
D Verb Domestic 511 DIVISION ST S; Post Office 6/21/2020   7:08:01PM 20SL0755
D Vehicle Prowl 26 DIVISION ST N 6/22/2020  12:03:29PM 20SL0759
@ 911 Hang Up 335 2ND AVE SE 6/23/2020   8:56:12AM 20SL0761
A Stray Animal RD 20 NW & DIVISION ST S 6/23/2020   9:13:14AM 20SL0763
Trespassing 311 MAIN AVE E; Del Red Pub 6/23/2020   9:21:34AM 20SL0762
B Trespassing 15 DAISY ST S 6/23/2020  10:12:48AM 20SL0764
D Harassment 14 CANNA ST S; BISTRO 6/24/2020  12:45:45PM 20SL0768
O Traffic Prob 1020 DIVISION ST S; HiCo 6/24/2020   4:01:34PM 20SL0769
D Verb Disturb 15 DAISY ST S; Bingers Shell 6/24/2020   5:28:57PM 20SL0770
Damage/Mischief DAISY ST S & 3RD AVE SE 6/24/2020   6:39:14PM 20SL0771
D Verb Disturb 15 DAISY ST S; HAWK FUEL 6/24/2020   8:44:53PM 20SL0773
Traffic Stop 1020 DIVISION ST S; HiCo 6/25/2020   1:07:53AM 20SL0774
D Verb Disturb 223 DAISY ST S 6/25/2020   9:59:51AM 20SL0775
D Verb Disturb 223 DAISY ST S 6/25/2020   6:25:33PM 20SL0780
Animal 511 DIVISION ST S; Post Office 6/26/2020   9:16:29AM 20SL0785
D Verb Disturb 1020 DIVISION ST S; GAS N GO 6/26/2020   2:40:33PM 20SL0786
D Verb Disturb 511 DIVISION ST S; Post Office 6/26/2020   8:40:26PM 20SL0789
C Susp Person 322 DIVISION ST S 6/26/2020  10:45:58PM 20SL0790
D Verb Disturb 511 DIVISION ST S; SL POST OFFICE 6/27/2020   8:16:22AM 20SL0792
C Susp Person MAIN AVE E & CANNA ST S 6/27/2020  12:39:49PM 20SL0794
Theft 15 DAISY ST S 6/28/2020   7:47:06PM 20SL0801
D Phys Domestic 1020 DIVISION ST S 6/28/2020   8:05:28PM 20SL0802
Domestic CITY OF SOAP LAKE; CAR WASH 6/29/2020   2:51:03AM 20SL0805
Traffic Vio/Haz DAISY ST S; sr 28 6/29/2020   4:13:55AM 20SL0806
D Verb Disturb 511 DIVISION ST S; Post Office 6/29/2020   9:10:13AM 20SL0808
Trespassing 331 MAIN AVE E; MOMS EUROPEAN DELI 6/29/2020   2:16:47PM 20SL0809
Suicidal Person 325 MAIN AVE E 6/30/2020  10:03:58AM 20SL0812

Area Total: 71

Cottage City
Alarm 116 DIVISION ST N 6/6/2020   6:02:19AM 20SL0675
Alarm 116 DIVISION ST N 6/8/2020   3:44:45PM 20SL0680
D Theft 26 BIRCH ST S 6/11/2020   5:56:57AM 20SL0692
D Verb Disturb 311 MAIN AVE W 6/15/2020   9:41:14AM 20SL0712
Alarm 39 JUNIPER ST N 6/23/2020  12:44:02PM 20SL0765
B Death 112 GINGKO ST N 6/23/2020   4:56:17PM 20SL0766
Alarm 39 JUNIPER ST N 6/25/2020  12:24:16PM 20SL0776
A Stray Animal 27 BIRCH ST S 6/25/2020   3:52:33PM 20SL0779
Suspicious/Want 26 ASH ST S; IN THE ALLEY BETW ASH & DIVISION 6/26/2020   8:57:51AM 20SL0784
Trespassing ASH ST S; WEST BEACH 6/28/2020   4:18:58PM 20SL0799
C Susp Person 26 DIVISION ST N # 10 6/29/2020   2:43:59PM 20SL0810

Area Total: 11

East Heights
Domestic 438 3RD AVE SE 6/4/2020   3:25:38AM 20SL0664
B Welfare Check 510 3RD AVE NE 6/5/2020   6:27:28PM 20SL0672
Trespassing 510 5TH AVE SE; #7 6/13/2020  12:55:43PM 20SL0701
O Miscellaneous 430 4TH AVE SE; RES TO L OF 6/14/2020   9:26:29AM 20SL0704
B Vehicle Theft 422 1ST AVE SE; APT 3 6/16/2020   9:26:02PM 20SL0717
C Susp Person 623 MAIN AVE E 6/17/2020   2:13:55PM 20SL0718
A Stray Animal 510 5TH AVE SE; IN ALLEY 6/17/2020   3:26:48PM 20SL0719
B Welfare Check 523 MAIN AVE E 6/17/2020   4:25:53PM 20SL0720



Traffic Vio/Haz 3RD AVE SE 6/17/2020   8:57:59PM 20SL0722
Trespassing ELDER ST S & MAIN AVE E 6/18/2020   8:40:11AM 20SL0724
ADMINISTRATIVE 521 4TH AVE NE 6/18/2020  10:18:00AM 20SL0725
B Theft 422 1ST AVE SE 6/18/2020   4:08:52PM 20SL0732
C Susp Person 422 1ST AVE SE 6/19/2020   2:38:05AM 20SL0736
Burglary 427 3RD AVE NE;ACROSS THE STREET 6/19/2020   3:03:31AM 20SL0737
D Harassment 438 4TH AVE SE 6/20/2020  11:42:43AM 20SL0746
Administrative 130 ELDER ST N 6/20/2020   8:17:17PM 20SL0749
Assist Agency 523 MAIN AVE E 6/21/2020   7:57:30PM 20SL0756
@ 911 Hang Up 510 3RD AVE NE 6/21/2020   8:14:44PM 20SL0757
B Welfare Check 427 1ST AVE NE 6/23/2020   7:03:23PM 20SL0767
Trespassing 423 3RD AVE SE 6/25/2020   2:24:58PM 20SL0778
Traffic Vio/Haz MAIN AVE E & EASTLAKE AVE N 6/25/2020  11:06:31PM 20SL0781
@ 911 Hang Up 725 MAIN AVE E 6/30/2020   5:11:15PM 20SL0813

Area Total: 22

Lakemoor Addition
Traffic Vio/Haz 6TH AVE SE & BUTTERCUP ST S 6/1/2020   5:38:34AM 20SL0651
B Traffic Prob 3RD AVE SE & CANNA ST S; ALLEY - SAYING ONE WAY 6/1/2020   6:35:28PM 20SL0653
C Wanted Person 15 5TH AVE SE 6/9/2020   1:05:24AM 20SL0683
Assault 711 3RD PL SE 6/9/2020   1:07:22PM 20SL0684
D Suicide Thrt 633 2ND PL SE 6/14/2020   3:18:20PM 20SL0706
D Verb Disturb 428 DIVISION ST S 6/17/2020  11:39:23PM 20SL0723
B Damage 428 DIVISION ST S; #A11 6/18/2020   4:34:46PM 20SL0733
Administrative 15 5TH AVE SE 6/18/2020   6:11:19PM 20SL0735
B Noise Complnt 633 2ND PL SE 6/21/2020  12:16:20AM 20SL0751
Burglary 15 5TH AVE SE 6/22/2020  10:43:58AM 20SL0758
C Susp Person 713 BUTTERCUP ST S 6/26/2020   7:48:51AM 20SL0783
C Susp Person 625 2ND PL SE 6/26/2020   5:57:57PM 20SL0787
Assist Agency 15 5TH AVE SE 6/27/2020   8:50:55AM 20SL0793
D Harassment 428 DIVISION ST S; #12 6/27/2020   1:49:23PM 20SL0795
Trespassing 118 4TH AVE SE 6/27/2020   7:28:21PM 20SL0796
Harass/Threat 118 4TH AVE SE 6/28/2020   4:47:04PM 20SL0800
C Suspicious 15 5TH AVE SE; AREA OF 6/28/2020   9:42:57PM 20SL0803
D Unknown 15 5TH AVE SE 6/29/2020   7:46:44PM 20SL0811

Area Total: 18

School District
B Traffic Prob GINGKO ST S 6/6/2020   2:37:11AM 20SL0674

Area Total: 1
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Offenses Investigated

Soap Lake Police Department
Summary of Activity

Begining Date: June 01, 2020 to Ending Date: June 30, 2020

Nature Date Reported Offense CodeCase Number
911H911 Hang-up calls

 20SL0761 @ 911 Hang Up 6/23/2020   8:56:12AM 911H
 20SL0813 @ 911 Hang Up 6/30/2020   5:11:15PM 911H

Total: 2
ADMNAdministrative

 20SL0652 Administrative 6/1/2020  12:40:54PM ADMN
 20SL0653 B Traffic Prob 6/1/2020   6:35:28PM ADMN
 20SL0655 B Fraud 6/2/2020   7:40:18AM ADMN
 20SL0656 C Susp Person 6/2/2020   1:49:10PM ADMN
 20SL0658 Trespassing 6/2/2020  10:12:26PM ADMN
 20SL0661 Administrative 6/3/2020   8:36:28PM ADMN
 20SL0667 Damage/Mischief 6/4/2020   8:52:56PM ADMN
 20SL0679 C Susp Person 6/8/2020   1:10:25PM ADMN
 20SL0682 Administrative 6/9/2020  12:29:55AM ADMN
 20SL0683 C Wanted Person 6/9/2020   1:05:24AM ADMN
 20SL0688 B Traffic Prob 6/10/2020   4:11:43PM ADMN
 20SL0692 D Theft 6/11/2020   5:56:57AM ADMN
 20SL0694 B Damage 6/11/2020   3:59:42PM ADMN
 20SL0701 Trespassing 6/13/2020  12:55:43PM ADMN
 20SL0704 O Miscellaneous 6/14/2020   9:26:29AM ADMN
 20SL0717 B Vehicle Theft 6/16/2020   9:26:02PM ADMN
 20SL0719 A Stray Animal 6/17/2020   3:26:48PM ADMN
 20SL0734 Administrative 6/18/2020   5:11:07PM ADMN
 20SL0747 Administrative 6/20/2020   3:54:58PM ADMN
 20SL0749 Administrative 6/20/2020   8:17:17PM ADMN
 20SL0762 Trespassing 6/23/2020   9:21:34AM ADMN
 20SL0769 O Traffic Prob 6/24/2020   4:01:34PM ADMN
 20SL0805 Domestic 6/29/2020   2:51:03AM ADMN

Total: 23
ALARAlarm

 20SL0654 Alarm 6/1/2020   7:22:01PM ALAR



Nature Date Reported Offense CodeCase Number
 20SL0675 Alarm 6/6/2020   6:02:19AM ALAR
 20SL0680 Alarm 6/8/2020   3:44:45PM ALAR
 20SL0760 Alarm 6/22/2020  11:43:12PM ALAR
 20SL0765 Alarm 6/23/2020  12:44:02PM ALAR
 20SL0776 Alarm 6/25/2020  12:24:16PM ALAR

Total: 6
ANPRAnimal Problem

 20SL0732 B Theft 6/18/2020   4:08:52PM ANPR
 20SL0739 A Stray Animal 6/19/2020   8:13:20AM ANPR
 20SL0763 A Stray Animal 6/23/2020   9:13:14AM ANPR
 20SL0779 A Stray Animal 6/25/2020   3:52:33PM ANPR

Total: 4
ARSTArrest

 20SL0659 @ Arrest 6/2/2020  10:20:28PM ARST

Total: 1
ASIMAssault, Simple

 20SL0750 Assault 6/20/2020   8:58:48PM ASIM

Total: 1
ASSTAgency Assist

 20SL0654 Alarm 6/1/2020   7:22:01PM ASST
 20SL0660 D Phys Domestic 6/3/2020   5:16:01AM ASST
 20SL0670 D Phys Domestic 6/5/2020  11:42:25AM ASST
 20SL0673 Trespassing 6/5/2020   8:21:53PM ASST
 20SL0676 Trespassing 6/6/2020   9:55:54AM ASST
 20SL0681 Traffic Acc 6/8/2020   9:42:39PM ASST
 20SL0684 Assault 6/9/2020   1:07:22PM ASST
 20SL0689 D Phys Domestic 6/10/2020   6:29:33PM ASST
 20SL0691 Trespassing 6/10/2020   9:21:39PM ASST
 20SL0695 Burglary 6/11/2020   4:02:14PM ASST
 20SL0697 Assist Agency 6/12/2020   2:47:39AM ASST
 20SL0703 ASSIST AGENCY 6/14/2020   2:26:37AM ASST
 20SL0710 Traffic Vio/Haz 6/15/2020  12:37:51AM ASST
 20SL0711 Trespassing 6/15/2020   5:09:45AM ASST
 20SL0714 Trespassing 6/15/2020   4:51:12PM ASST
 20SL0741 Domestic 6/19/2020  12:09:54PM ASST
 20SL0753 Assault 6/21/2020  12:22:22PM ASST
 20SL0760 Alarm 6/22/2020  11:43:12PM ASST
 20SL0772 Alarm 6/24/2020   7:28:17PM ASST
 20SL0777 B Traffic Prob 6/25/2020   1:12:52PM ASST
 20SL0782 D Phys Domestic 6/26/2020   1:00:29AM ASST
 20SL0788 Trespassing 6/26/2020   8:19:40PM ASST
 20SL0793 Assist Agency 6/27/2020   8:50:55AM ASST
 20SL0802 D Phys Domestic 6/28/2020   8:05:28PM ASST
 20SL0804 D Verb Domestic 6/28/2020  10:16:29PM ASST

Total: 25
ATMVAttempt Theft From Motor Veh

 20SL0759 D Vehicle Prowl 6/22/2020  12:03:29PM ATMV

Total: 1
BRUEBurglary, Resident, Unlawf Ent

 20SL0758 Burglary 6/22/2020  10:43:58AM BRUE

Total: 1
CITACitizen Assist

 20SL0690 Public Service 6/10/2020   9:00:44PM CITA
 20SL0752 C Suspicious 6/21/2020   9:39:54AM CITA

Total: 2
CMISCriminal Mischief

 20SL0709 B Damage 6/14/2020  10:41:57PM CMIS
 20SL0771 Damage/Mischief 6/24/2020   6:39:14PM CMIS

Total: 2



Nature Date Reported Offense CodeCase Number
DAMADamage

 20SL0733 B Damage 6/18/2020   4:34:46PM DAMA

Total: 1
DBARDogs Barking

 20SL0785 Animal 6/26/2020   9:16:29AM DBAR

Total: 1
DBODDead Body

 20SL0766 B Death 6/23/2020   4:56:17PM DBOD

Total: 1
DCONDisorderly Conduct

 20SL0743 D Phys Disturb 6/19/2020   5:35:07PM DCON

Total: 1
DISTDisturbance

 20SL0677 D Phys Disturb 6/6/2020   9:26:29PM DIST
 20SL0731 D Verb Disturb 6/18/2020   2:44:47PM DIST
 20SL0745 D Phys Disturb 6/19/2020   7:25:23PM DIST
 20SL0755 D Verb Domestic 6/21/2020   7:08:01PM DIST
 20SL0770 D Verb Disturb 6/24/2020   5:28:57PM DIST
 20SL0773 D Verb Disturb 6/24/2020   8:44:53PM DIST
 20SL0775 D Verb Disturb 6/25/2020   9:59:51AM DIST
 20SL0780 D Verb Disturb 6/25/2020   6:25:33PM DIST
 20SL0786 D Verb Disturb 6/26/2020   2:40:33PM DIST
 20SL0789 D Verb Disturb 6/26/2020   8:40:26PM DIST
 20SL0792 D Verb Disturb 6/27/2020   8:16:22AM DIST
 20SL0808 D Verb Disturb 6/29/2020   9:10:13AM DIST

Total: 12
DUIDUI Alcohol or Drugs

 20SL0686 DUI 6/9/2020   5:05:27PM DUI
 20SL0797 Traffic Stop 6/27/2020   8:37:09PM DUI

Total: 2
DWSRDriving While Suspended/Revoke

 20SL0651 Traffic Vio/Haz 6/1/2020   5:38:34AM DWSR
 20SL0657 Traffic Vio/Haz 6/2/2020   6:31:21PM DWSR
 20SL0666 Traffic Vio/Haz 6/4/2020   2:18:16PM DWSR
 20SL0668 Traffic Vio/Haz 6/4/2020  10:43:20PM DWSR
 20SL0669 Traffic Vio/Haz 6/5/2020   1:30:42AM DWSR
 20SL0687 Traffic Vio/Haz 6/10/2020   4:48:38AM DWSR
 20SL0696 Traffic Vio/Haz 6/12/2020   2:47:19AM DWSR
 20SL0699 Traffic Vio/Haz 6/12/2020   3:21:12PM DWSR
 20SL0716 Administrative 6/16/2020   6:57:32PM DWSR
 20SL0740 Traffic Vio/Haz 6/19/2020  11:49:14AM DWSR
 20SL0748 Traffic Vio/Haz 6/20/2020   6:31:00PM DWSR
 20SL0774 Traffic Stop 6/25/2020   1:07:53AM DWSR
 20SL0781 Traffic Vio/Haz 6/25/2020  11:06:31PM DWSR
 20SL0791 Traffic Vio/Haz 6/26/2020  11:15:02PM DWSR
 20SL0798 Traffic Vio/Haz 6/27/2020  11:06:11PM DWSR

Total: 15
FAMFFamily Fight

 20SL0664 Domestic 6/4/2020   3:25:38AM FAMF
 20SL0803 C Suspicious 6/28/2020   9:42:57PM FAMF

Total: 2
FIREFire

 20SL0663 Administrative 6/4/2020  12:27:28AM FIRE

Total: 1
HARRHarassment

 20SL0698 Administrative 6/12/2020   5:40:50AM HARR
 20SL0746 D Harassment 6/20/2020  11:42:43AM HARR
 20SL0768 D Harassment 6/24/2020  12:45:45PM HARR
 20SL0795 D Harassment 6/27/2020   1:49:23PM HARR



Nature Date Reported Offense CodeCase Number
Total: 4

LFPRLost and Found Property
 20SL0665 Administrative 6/4/2020   7:37:58AM LFPR
 20SL0708 Administrative 6/14/2020   8:02:39PM LFPR

Total: 2
MEDIMedical Problem

 20SL0731 D Verb Disturb 6/18/2020   2:44:47PM MEDI
 20SL0735 Administrative 6/18/2020   6:11:19PM MEDI
 20SL0756 Assist Agency 6/21/2020   7:57:30PM MEDI
 20SL0811 D Unknown 6/29/2020   7:46:44PM MEDI

Total: 4
NOISNoise Problems

 20SL0662 B Noise Complnt 6/3/2020   8:43:46PM NOIS
 20SL0751 B Noise Complnt 6/21/2020  12:16:20AM NOIS
 20SL0757 @ 911 Hang Up 6/21/2020   8:14:44PM NOIS

Total: 3
NVOLNo Valid Operator's License

 20SL0660 D Phys Domestic 6/3/2020   5:16:01AM NVOL

Total: 1
OVIOCity Ordinance Violation

 20SL0725 ADMINISTRATIVE 6/18/2020  10:18:00AM OVIO
 20SL0726 ADMINISTRATIVE 6/18/2020  10:22:12AM OVIO
 20SL0727 ADMINISTRATIVE 6/18/2020  10:23:46AM OVIO
 20SL0728 ADMINISTRATIVE 6/18/2020  10:24:54AM OVIO
 20SL0729 ADMINISTRATIVE 6/18/2020  10:26:32AM OVIO

Total: 5
RIPOResisting/Interfering w/Police

 20SL0671 Administrative 6/5/2020   4:49:01PM RIPO
 20SL0743 D Phys Disturb 6/19/2020   5:35:07PM RIPO

Total: 2
SPCSuspicious Person/Circumstance

 20SL0702 C Susp Person 6/14/2020  12:36:39AM SPC
 20SL0713 C Susp Person 6/15/2020   3:26:36PM SPC
 20SL0718 C Susp Person 6/17/2020   2:13:55PM SPC
 20SL0736 C Susp Person 6/19/2020   2:38:05AM SPC
 20SL0737 Burglary 6/19/2020   3:03:31AM SPC
 20SL0738 Suspicious/Want 6/19/2020   7:42:14AM SPC
 20SL0742 C Susp Person 6/19/2020   5:24:27PM SPC
 20SL0783 C Susp Person 6/26/2020   7:48:51AM SPC
 20SL0784 Suspicious/Want 6/26/2020   8:57:51AM SPC
 20SL0787 C Susp Person 6/26/2020   5:57:57PM SPC
 20SL0794 C Susp Person 6/27/2020  12:39:49PM SPC
 20SL0810 C Susp Person 6/29/2020   2:43:59PM SPC

Total: 12
SUIASuicide Attempt

 20SL0706 D Suicide Thrt 6/14/2020   3:18:20PM SUIA

Total: 1
THREThreatening - Intimidation

 20SL0800 Harass/Threat 6/28/2020   4:47:04PM THRE

Total: 1
TOFFTraffic Offense

 20SL0651 Traffic Vio/Haz 6/1/2020   5:38:34AM TOFF
 20SL0666 Traffic Vio/Haz 6/4/2020   2:18:16PM TOFF
 20SL0668 Traffic Vio/Haz 6/4/2020  10:43:20PM TOFF
 20SL0674 B Traffic Prob 6/6/2020   2:37:11AM TOFF
 20SL0700 Traffic Stop 6/12/2020   6:20:51PM TOFF
 20SL0722 Traffic Vio/Haz 6/17/2020   8:57:59PM TOFF
 20SL0740 Traffic Vio/Haz 6/19/2020  11:49:14AM TOFF



Nature Date Reported Offense CodeCase Number
 20SL0745 D Phys Disturb 6/19/2020   7:25:23PM TOFF
 20SL0774 Traffic Stop 6/25/2020   1:07:53AM TOFF
 20SL0797 Traffic Stop 6/27/2020   8:37:09PM TOFF
 20SL0806 Traffic Vio/Haz 6/29/2020   4:13:55AM TOFF

Total: 11
TPOTTheft, Property, Other

 20SL0693 Theft 6/11/2020   7:08:38AM TPOT
 20SL0723 D Verb Disturb 6/17/2020  11:39:23PM TPOT
 20SL0754 D Theft 6/21/2020   5:53:14PM TPOT

Total: 3
TRESTrespass of Real Property

 20SL0678 B Welfare Check 6/8/2020   8:46:43AM TRES
 20SL0685 Trespassing 6/9/2020   4:13:45PM TRES
 20SL0691 Trespassing 6/10/2020   9:21:39PM TRES
 20SL0707 Theft 6/14/2020   4:33:33PM TRES
 20SL0712 D Verb Disturb 6/15/2020   9:41:14AM TRES
 20SL0715 Trespassing 6/16/2020   2:00:51PM TRES
 20SL0718 C Susp Person 6/17/2020   2:13:55PM TRES
 20SL0721 C Susp Person 6/17/2020   6:05:50PM TRES
 20SL0724 Trespassing 6/18/2020   8:40:11AM TRES
 20SL0730 D Phys Disturb 6/18/2020  12:27:05PM TRES
 20SL0743 D Phys Disturb 6/19/2020   5:35:07PM TRES
 20SL0744 Trespassing 6/19/2020   6:38:54PM TRES
 20SL0764 B Trespassing 6/23/2020  10:12:48AM TRES
 20SL0768 D Harassment 6/24/2020  12:45:45PM TRES
 20SL0770 D Verb Disturb 6/24/2020   5:28:57PM TRES
 20SL0778 Trespassing 6/25/2020   2:24:58PM TRES
 20SL0786 D Verb Disturb 6/26/2020   2:40:33PM TRES
 20SL0790 C Susp Person 6/26/2020  10:45:58PM TRES
 20SL0796 Trespassing 6/27/2020   7:28:21PM TRES
 20SL0799 Trespassing 6/28/2020   4:18:58PM TRES
 20SL0809 Trespassing 6/29/2020   2:16:47PM TRES
 20SL0810 C Susp Person 6/29/2020   2:43:59PM TRES

Total: 22
TVAUTheft, Vehicle: Automobile

 20SL0801 Theft 6/28/2020   7:47:06PM TVAU

Total: 1
VANDVandalism/Destruct/Damage Prop

 20SL0705 Domestic 6/14/2020  12:12:57PM VAND

Total: 1
VCOViolation of Court Order

 20SL0671 Administrative 6/5/2020   4:49:01PM VCO

Total: 1
WARRWarrant

 20SL0659 @ Arrest 6/2/2020  10:20:28PM WARR

Total: 1
WELFWelfare Check

 20SL0672 B Welfare Check 6/5/2020   6:27:28PM WELF
 20SL0678 B Welfare Check 6/8/2020   8:46:43AM WELF
 20SL0720 B Welfare Check 6/17/2020   4:25:53PM WELF
 20SL0767 B Welfare Check 6/23/2020   7:03:23PM WELF

Total: 4

Methodology: This report reads incidents that happen between two set time frames for a selected agency. The report then separates out all offense codes, translates them,   
                           and displays the case reports grouped together by offense codes investigated by the assigned Officer. 

Developed by G. A. Klein, MACC 911


